²
Estabilizador PowerEst
Para eletrodomésticos
Códigos:
9000 - 300VA - Monovolt 115V;
9001 - 300VA - Bivolt 115/220V;
9014 - 500VA - Monovolt 115V;
9016 - 500VA - Bivolt 115/220V.

(Device Sleep), the SU800 M.2 2280 instantly upgrades notebook and desktop PCs with superior stability,
durability, and power efficiency.
Features Ordering Information
● 3D NAND Flash Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● SMI Controller 128GB SU800NS38-128GT 4712366969551
● Wide capacity range: 128GB to 1TB 256GB SU800NS38-256GT 4712366969568
● Advanced hardware LDPC ECC Technology 512GB SU800NS38-512GT 4712366969575
● Intelligent Caching and DRAM Cache Buffer 1TB SU800NS38-1TT 4712366969582
● DEVSLP (Device Sleep) supported
● High TBW for extended drive longevity
● Free software: SSD Toolbox and Migration Utility
● Supports S.M.A.R.T, TRIM Command, and NCQ

(Device Sleep), the SU800 M.2 2280 instantly upgrades notebook and desktop PCs with superior stability,
durability, and power efficiency.
Features Ordering Information
● 3D NAND Flash Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● SMI Controller 128GB SU800NS38-128GT 4712366969551
● Wide capacity range: 128GB to 1TB 256GB SU800NS38-256GT 4712366969568
● Advanced hardware LDPC ECC Technology 512GB SU800NS38-512GT 4712366969575
● Intelligent Caching and DRAM Cache Buffer 1TB SU800NS38-1TT 4712366969582
● DEVSLP (Device Sleep) supported
● High TBW for extended drive longevity
● Free software: SSD Toolbox and Migration Utility
● Supports S.M.A.R.T, TRIM Command, and NCQ